The best solution
for advanced industrial
applications
AFWC AFWD AFWC AND AFWD SERIES "BENCH/FLOOR" MULTIFUNCTION SCALE
Versatile bench or floor scale with attached
column, for control and production. Pieces
counting, weight control, and totalisation
function. Available also CE-M APPROVED for

 AFWC60
 AFWD60
 AFWC150
 AFWD150
 AFWD300
Internal sensitivity g 0,1 0,2 0,5 1
Min. recommended APW g 0,5 1 2 5
Min. sampling weight g 200 400 1000 2000
  VERSIONS
Versioni disponibili
Codice
Max
(kg)
d
(g) (g)*
AFWC30 30 10 10
AFWC60 60 20 20
AFWC150 150 50 50
AFWD60 60 20 20
AFWD150 150 50 50
AFWD300 300 100 100
(*) Divisioni CE-M ottenibili solo con le relative opzioni.
GRAVITATION LTD.
UNIT 2B SECTION 5 DUNSHAUGHLIN - - CO. MEATH - IRELAND
Tel. 00353469078900